



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/05/2019

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00308

Job # : 17-4534

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Pkg 7B

Time And Date : 10:00AM - 10/5/19

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00308 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00308 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00308 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100.1	Intermediate Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
2	107.1	Embankment	CY	\$40.00	707	\$28,280.00	\$40.00	707	\$28,280.00	\$105.00	707	\$74,235.00
3	200	Flexible Base, compacted in place (6") - Install and Removal	SY	\$10.00	5,962	\$59,620.00	\$20.00	5,962	\$119,240.00	\$35.00	5,962	\$208,670.00
4	502	Concrete Sidewalks	SY	\$80.00	79	\$6,320.00	\$120.00	79	\$9,480.00	\$300.00	79	\$23,700.00
5	515.1	Topsoil (4 inches)	CY	\$40.00	562	\$22,480.00	\$40.00	562	\$22,480.00	\$84.50	562	\$47,489.00
6	516.4	Tiffway 418 Bermuda Sod (Golf Course Quality, Sand Based)	SY	\$40.00	2,496	\$99,840.00	\$7.00	2,496	\$17,472.00	\$16.00	2,496	\$39,936.00
7	SS 518.2	Tree Protection- Level IIB (per CoSA Tree Ordinance Requirements)	EA	\$1,000.00	53	\$53,000.00	\$100.00	53	\$5,300.00	\$160.00	53	\$8,480.00
8	520.1	Hydromulching	SY	\$4.00	17,354	\$69,416.00	\$0.50	17,354	\$8,677.00	\$0.40	17,354	\$6,941.60
9	530.1	Barricades, signs and traffic handling	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00
10	540.6	Construction Exits (Install/ Remove)	SY	\$40.00	889	\$35,560.00	\$23.00	889	\$20,447.00	\$50.00	889	\$44,450.00
11	540.9	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Install/Remove)	LF	\$4.00	641	\$2,564.00	\$3.00	641	\$1,923.00	\$5.30	641	\$3,397.30
12	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	275	\$275.00	\$15.00	275	\$4,125.00	\$63.00	275	\$17,325.00
13	551	Temporary Special Shoring	SF	\$1.00	4,975	\$4,975.00	\$1.00	4,975	\$4,975.00	\$26.40	4,975	\$131,340.00
14	554.1	Erosion Control Matting	SY	\$50.00	247	\$12,350.00	\$3.00	247	\$741.00	\$15.00	247	\$3,705.00
15	855	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$14,200.00	2	\$28,400.00	\$22,000.00	2	\$44,000.00
16	858	Concrete Encasement, Craddles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	5	\$8,000.00	\$2,100.00	5	\$10,500.00
17	860	Vertical Stacks	VF	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$315.00	10	\$3,150.00
18	864-S2	Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers)	LS	\$460,000.00	1	\$460,000.00	\$104,000.00	1	\$104,000.00	\$370,000.00	1	\$370,000.00
19	866	Sewer Main Television Inspection (18"-24")	LF	\$10.00	3,577	\$35,770.00	\$11.00	3,577	\$39,347.00	\$30.00	3,577	\$107,310.00
20	901	Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 24-inch diameter	LF	\$210.00	3,577	\$751,170.00	\$193.00	3,577	\$690,361.00	\$193.00	3,577	\$690,361.00
21	SS 910.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft diameter)	VF	\$450.00	78	\$35,100.00	\$230.00	78	\$17,940.00	\$365.00	78	\$28,470.00
22	1103.1	Point repairs for 24" Diameter & larger, (all depths) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$5,000.00	9	\$45,000.00	\$10,000.00	9	\$90,000.00	\$10,500.00	9	\$94,500.00
23	1103.2	Extra Length Point repairs for 24" Diameter & larger, all depths	LF	\$200.00	30	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00
24	1103.3	Obstruction removal by remote device	EA	\$600.00	8	\$4,800.00	\$470.00	8	\$3,760.00	\$325.00	8	\$2,600.00
25	1109	Service Reconnection, All Depths (W/ Remote Control Cut Device)	EA	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
26	1109	Service Reconnection, All Depths (W/ Open Cut Excavation)	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00
27	SP 4000	Composite Construction Matting	SY	\$20.00	2,496	\$49,920.00	\$33.00	2,496	\$82,368.00	\$70.00	2,496	\$174,720.00
28	100	Mobilization and Demobilization; Max of 10% of Line Items 1 - 27	LS	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00
29	101	Preparing Right of Way; Max 5% of Line Items 1 - 27	LS	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00
			Total			\$2,167,140.00			\$1,480,116.00			\$2,538,379.90
Calendar Days To Complete : 270			As Read			\$2,167,140.00			\$1,480,116.00			\$2,538,379.90